
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-202. Exam Schedule

Mon, 04 May 09:20 — 11:50 ATT X-ray computed tomography  B16-301  Shtotskiy Y.V.
Fri, 29 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Foreign Language - Elective (Spanish, French, German, Russian)  S16-702,

S16-762  Ruzhitskaya E.A.
Fri, 29 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  B19-401, B19-402  Yushkov E.S.
Tue, 02 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Architecture of Modern Operating Systems  S17-501, S17-591  Kurginyan E.A.
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Special Physics Workshop  M19-301, M19-311  Blinov N.N.
Wed, 03 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  B17-503  Yushkov E.S.
Wed, 03 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Differential and Integral Calculus  B19-803  Tkachenko D.S.
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Quantum Mechanics  B17-203, B17-502  Gorodnichev E.E.
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST History  S19-201  Shvets T.D.
Wed, 03 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Medical Electronics and Transducers  B17-301  Glyanenko A.S.
Wed, 03 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Economics and digital technologies in power industry  M19-905, M19-915,

M19-V04  Haritonov V.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Equations in Mathematical Physics; Mathematical Physics Equations  B17-502,

B17-592  Goryunov A.F.
Thu, 04 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elements of Fault-tolerant Devices  S16-402  Kessarinskiy L.N., Stenin V.Y.
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST German Language  B19-801, B19-802, B19-803  Ruzhitskaya E.A.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-503  Klinduhov V.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Engineering calculations of nuclear power plants  M19-101, M19-105, M19-106,

M19-108, M19-115  Maslov Y.A., Lavruhin A.A.
Sat, 06 Jun 09:20 — 11:00 ATT Economic Analysis  S16-702, S16-762  Parfenova M.D.
Sat, 06 Jun 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Research Seminar: Corporate Finance  M19-782, M19-784  Parfenova M.D.
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  S19-702, S19-712  Korotkova M.A.
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  B19-514  Korotkova M.A.
Mon, 08 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Combinatorics)  S19-702, S19-712  Gusev A.I.
Mon, 08 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  B19-511  Korotkova M.A.
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Architecture of Modern Operating Systems  S17-501, S17-591

 Kurginyan E.A.
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Equations in Mathematical Physics; Mathematical Physics Equations  B17-502,

B17-592  Goryunov A.F.
Wed, 17 Jun 14:00 — 16:00 ATT Physics  I19-07  Timoshenko S.L.
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  S18-702, S18-710  Dvurechenskaya T.A.
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Systems Engineering (Term Project)  B17-901  Evseev V.V.
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History and Philosophy of Science  A19-701, A19-801, A19-901, A19-903, A19-913

 Mironova N.B.
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Analysis of Mass Service Systems  B17-501  Kolobashkina L.V.
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistical Physics  S17-103, S17-104  Popruzhenko S.V., Korneev F.A.
Mon, 29 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Financial Investigation  S17-703  Kotelyanets O.S.,

Gobrusenko K.I.
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History of International Relations  B19-801  Myakinina N.P.
Thu, 02 Jul 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Economics and digital technologies in power industry  M19-905, M19-915

 Haritonov V.V.
Fri, 03 Jul 09:00 — 15:00 EXAM Condensed-matter physics (part 1); Principles of Condensed Matter Physics

 B17-212, B17-221, B17-401  Kashurnikov V.A., Kuznetsov A.V.
Mon, 06 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  S18-761  Bochkova S.S.


